SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrell to Reengrossed House Bill No. 454 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 3, at the end of line 24, delete the semi-colon ";" and insert a period "."
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, at the end of line 27, delete the semi-colon ";" and insert a period "."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 3, at the end of line 28, delete the semi-colon ";" and delete "or" and insert a period "."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 1, after "(iv) The" and before "the equity" delete "investor transfers" and
- 10 insert "transfer of"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 4, line 2, after "Business" and before "to" insert "by the investor is"